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Excludes VAT Excludes VAT Excludes VAT

Per 1000 TRAY HAWKERS Loose
Beetroot Grinade R 520.00 R 110.00 R 120.00 R 1.00

Brinjal Napoli R1 035.00 R 220.00 R 235.00 R 1.50

Butternut 

Broccoli Parthenon R 890.00 R 185.00 R 195.00 R 1.50

Cabbage Starr 3316 R 550.00 R 115.00 R 125.00 R 1.00

Cabbage Lunaria R 550.00 R 115.00 R 125.00  

Cabbage Red Red Jewel R 750.00 R 155.00 R 170.00 R 1.50

Cauliflower Spacestream R 890.00 R 185.00 R 195.00 R 1.50

Chillies Fury/Zinger R 930.00 R 195.00 R 205.00 R 1.50

Baby Cabbage

Green Peppers Jupiter R 865.00 R 180.00 R 195.00 R 1.50

Lettuce Summer Dual purpose R 575.00 R 120.00 R 130.00 R 1.00

Lettuce Winter Patagonia R 575.00 R 120.00 R 130.00 R 1.00

Lettuce Speciality M128 deep Mixed R 150.00 R 1.50

Maize 128 tray SC701 R 520.00 R 65.00 R 75.00 R 1.00

Onions Mikado R 650.00 R 135.00 R 150.00 R 1.00

Onions Red Red Creole R 650.00 R 135.00 R 150.00 R 1.00

Spinach Fordhook R 520.00 R 110.00 R 120.00 R 1.00

Tomatoes 128 tray Starr 9001 R 900.00 R 120.00 R 125.00 R 1.50

Tomatoes - Jam 128 tray Starr 9068 R 900.00 R 120.00 R 125.00 R 1.50

Red Kale 128 tray R1 150.00 R 160.00 R 2.00

Green Kale 128 tray R1 000.00 R 160.00 R 2.00

Cavolo Nero kale 128 tray R 700.00 R 160.00 R 1.50

Rape R 600.00 R 140.00 R 1.50

Mustard  Spinach R 600.00 R 140.00 R 1.50

Seedlings sold in the tray are not 100% full. Seedlings sold that are packed into   

liners will be 100% full.

All purchases will be charged out at a tray price unless 5000 or more seedlings of  

 one kind of vegetable has been purchased or a planting order was placed.

PASTEL - QUOTES AND INVOICES 

Tray
Excludes VAT

Zululand Nurseries SPEC Vegetable Price List - March2025-September2025

VAT Reg No:  4470197718

C.K. Reg No:  2001/047696/23

Zululand Nurseries charges VAT on all packeging and transport , not on vegetable seedlings

Ballito Depot - 078 209 2514 - comp.depot@zne.co.za

mailto:sales1@zne.co.za
mailto:agri@zne.co.za
http://www.zne.co.za/


035 474 2666 Phone

082 612 6180 Whatsapp

sales1@zne.co.za E-mail

gordon@zne.co.za E-mail

www.zne.co.za Web

VAT INCL Orders/Tray VAT EXCL VAT INCL

Per 1000 Hawkers Tray Tray Loose
Beetroot Grinade R 600.00 R 110.00 R 120.00 R 140.00 R 1.00

Brinjal Napoli R1 190.00 R 220.00 R 235.00 R 270.00 R 1.50

Butternut 

Broccoli Parthenon R1 030.00 R 185.00 R 195.00 R 225.00 R 1.50

Cabbage Starr 3316 R 640.00 R 115.00 R 125.00 R 145.00 R 1.00

Cabbage Lunaria R 640.00 R 115.00 R 125.00 R 145.00  

Cabbage Red Red Jewel R 870.00 R 155.00 R 170.00 R 195.00 R 1.50

Cauliflower Spacestream R1 030.00 R 185.00 R 195.00 R 225.00 R 1.50

Chillies Fury/Zinger R1 070.00 R 195.00 R 205.00 R 240.00 R 1.50

BABY CABB

Green Peppers Jupiter R1 000.00 R 180.00 R 195.00 R 225.00 R 1.50

Lettuce Summer Dual purpose R 670.00 R 120.00 R 130.00 R 150.00 R 1.00

Lettuce Winter Patagonia R 670.00 R 120.00 R 130.00 R 150.00 R 1.00

Lettuce speciality M128 deep Mixed R 150.00 R 175.00 R 1.50

Maize 128 tray SC701 R 600.00 R 65.00 R 75.00 R 90.00 R 1.00

Onions Mikado R 750.00 R 135.00 R 150.00 R 175.00 R 1.00

Onions Red Red Creole R 750.00 R 135.00 R 150.00 R 175.00 R 1.00

Spinach Fordhook R 690.00 R 110.00 R 120.00 R 140.00 R 1.00

Tomatoes 128 tray Starr 9001 R1 200.00 R 120.00 R 125.00 R 145.00 R 1.50

Tomatoes - Jam 128 tray Starr 9068 R1 200.00 R 120.00 R 125.00 R 145.00 R 1.50

Red Kale 128 tray R1 320.00 R 160.00 R 185.00 R 2.00

Green Kale 128 tray R1 150.00 R 160.00 R 185.00 R 2.00

Cavolo Nero kale 128 tray R 800.00 R 160.00 R 185.00 R 1.50

Rape R 690.00 R 140.00 R 160.00 R 1.50

Mustard  Spinach R 690.00 R 140.00 R 160.00 R 1.50

Seedlings sold in the tray are not 100% full. Seedlings sold that are packed into   

liners will be 100% full.

All purchases will be charged out at a tray price unless 5000 or more seedlings of  

Zululand Nurseries SPEC Vegetable Price List - September2024-February2025 (Vat inc)

VAT Reg No:  4470197718

C.K. Reg No:  2001/047696/23

Zululand Nurseries charges VAT on all packeging and transport , not on vegetable seedlings

Ballito Depot - 078 209 2514 - comp.depot@zne.co.za
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